Response_Date

1/19/2019 23:47
1/19/2019 23:40
1/19/2019 23:37
1/19/2019 23:35
1/19/2019 23:27
1/19/2019 23:20
1/19/2019 22:30
1/19/2019 22:26
1/19/2019 21:50
1/19/2019 21:26

1/19/2019 21:25

1/19/2019 20:49
1/19/2019 20:26
1/19/2019 20:25
1/19/2019 20:23
1/19/2019 19:49
1/19/2019 19:39

1/19/2019 19:36

1/19/2019 19:06
1/19/2019 18:52
1/19/2019 18:51
1/19/2019 18:27

1/19/2019 18:25

1/19/2019 18:10
1/19/2019 18:04
1/19/2019 17:50
1/19/2019 17:28
1/19/2019 17:28

Problem

Traffic Stop

Follow Up

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Follow Up
Suspicious Person
Building Check
Building Check
Traffic Stop

REDDI

Informational

Follow Up
Follow Up

Civil Assist
Informational
Unverified Alarm
Harassment

Hazard

Traffic Complaint
Building Check
Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
MVA Property
Damage
Harassment
Parking Complaint
Theft

Theft

Welfare Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

17700 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1411 8th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

698 N Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1701 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2601 Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

HWY 6 EB / JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
325 C St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Clear Creek Ln/ Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2320 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / Golden Gate Canyon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

23rd St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
225 White Ash Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Washington St/ Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

400 Indiana St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1470 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
620 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
620 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
325 C St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

01192019-0034661
01192019-0034650
01192019-0034642
01192019-0034639
01192019-0034624
01192019-0034617
01192019-0034548
01192019-0034538
01192019-0034494
01192019-0034467

01192019-0034465

01192019-0034417
01192019-0034382
01192019-0034380
01192019-0034377
01192019-0034326
01192019-0034311

01192019-0034313

01192019-0034249
01192019-0034227
01192019-0034225
01192019-0034187

01192019-0034184

01192019-0034153
01192019-0034148
01192019-0034119
01192019-0034086
01192019-0034084

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-000307

GN19-000306

GN19-000304
GN19-000305

GN19-000303



1/19/2019 17:01
1/19/2019 16:58
1/19/2019 16:11

1/19/2019 15:45

1/19/2019 15:35
1/19/2019 14:25
1/19/2019 14:22
1/19/2019 13:56
1/19/2019 13:36

1/19/2019 13:05

1/19/2019 11:29

1/19/2019 10:21
1/19/2019 08:44
1/19/2019 08:24
1/19/2019 07:10
1/19/2019 07:03
1/19/2019 07:02
1/19/2019 06:59
1/19/2019 06:48
1/19/2019 06:41
1/19/2019 06:39
1/19/2019 06:33
1/19/2019 06:27
1/19/2019 05:42
1/19/2019 05:36
1/19/2019 05:30
1/19/2019 05:22
1/19/2019 05:10
1/19/2019 05:04
1/19/2019 05:00
1/19/2019 04:51

Area Check
Harassment
Transport

Special Assignment
PD

Citizen Assist
Welfare Check
Transport

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

MVA Property Damage

MVA Property Damage

Suspicious Vehicle
Building Check
Area Check

Area Check
Building Check
Area Check
Traffic Stop
Suspicious Vehicle
Extra Patrol
Follow Up
Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check
Traffic Stop

Area Check
Motorist Assist
Traffic Stop
Traffic Enforcement
Shots Heard
Traffic Stop

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

101 Rooney Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1411 8th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1320 Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
5th St / Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

3051-3999 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
HWY 40, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401

C470 WB RAMP /170 EB TO C470 WB RAMP, UNINC JEFFERSON,

CO, 80401
19999 HWY 6 WB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

800 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18425 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16850 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Violet St / W 16th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

11th St / Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16035 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16035 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Mm 260 170 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1201 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

634 Partridge Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

19th St / EIm St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18699 Eagleridge Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Heritage Rd / Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

S GOLDEN RD / FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

760 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17881 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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01192019-0034043
01192019-0034046
01192019-0033969

01192019-0033931

01192019-0033924
01192019-0033828
01192019-0033814
01192019-0033774
01192019-0033757

01192019-0033728

01192019-0033677

01192019-0033631
01192019-0033575
01192019-0033562
01192019-0033489
01192019-0033480
01192019-0033476
01182019-0033472
01182019-0033458
01182019-0033450
01182019-0033446
01182019-0033439
01182019-0033430
01182019-0033383
01182019-0033361
01182019-0033350
01182019-0033337
01182019-0033322
01182019-0033313
01182019-0033309
01182019-0033296

GN19-000302

GN19-000301

GN19-000300

GN19-000299

GN19-000298



1/19/2019 04:42
1/19/2019 04:23
1/19/2019 04:14
1/19/2019 04:03
1/19/2019 02:46
1/19/2019 02:42
1/19/2019 02:35
1/19/2019 02:30

1/19/2019 01:53

1/19/2019 01:44
1/19/2019 00:52
1/19/2019 00:51
1/19/2019 00:48
1/19/2019 00:47
1/19/2019 00:46
1/19/2019 00:44
1/19/2019 00:40
1/19/2019 00:33
1/19/2019 00:30
1/19/2019 00:10

Area Check

Traffic Stop
Building Check
Traffic Enforcement
Parking Complaint
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

MVA Unknown Injury

Disturbance
Advised PD
Suspicious Vehicle
911 Hangup/Check
Leash Law Violation
Building Check
911 Hangup/Check
Info Medical (Law)
Informational
Building Check
Building Check

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

17601 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19300 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1701 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Lookout Mountain Rd / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17121 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

BRICKYARD CIR / HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

170 WB E OF C470, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18506 W 4th PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

74 Defrance Way, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

900 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Wb C470 Eb On Ramp / C470 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1470 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

900 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Goldenvue Dr / Crestvue Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
102 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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01182019-0033283
01182019-0033252
01182019-0033238
01182019-0033222
01182019-0033119
01182019-0033114
01182019-0033100
01182019-0033090

01182019-0033038

01182019-0033031
01182019-0032943
01182019-0032939
01182019-0032934
01182019-0032935
01182019-0032929
01182019-0032926
01182019-0032914
01182019-0032907
01182019-0032901
01182019-0032865



